
 

       Ritte auf Rennbahnen (Stand: 31.12.2020): 

         Geisler, Eva-Maria 
 

                 Rennbahn                   Ritte      Siege            Prozent         

 München 77 14 18,18 

 Baden-Baden 54 4 7,41 

 Dortmund 44 8 18,18 

 Mannheim 35 5 14,29 

 Köln 30 4 13,33 

 Neuss 30 5 16,67 

 Bad Harzburg 27 

 Hassloch 24 1 4,17 

 Düsseldorf 17 1 5,88 

 Krefeld 14 1 7,14 

 Saarbrücken 11 1 9,09 

 Hamburg 10 

 Mülheim 9 3 33,33 

 Zweibrücken 9 4 44,44 

 Berlin-Hoppegarten 4 

 Honzrath 4 

 Herxheim 3 1 33,33 

 Leipzig 3 

 Magdeburg 3 

 Dresden 2 

 Frankfurt 2 

 Gotha 2 

 Walldorf 2 

 Bremen 1 

 Herschberg 1 

 Miesau 1 

 Verden 1 



 

        Siege auf Rennbahnen (Stand: 31.12.2020): 

         Geisler, Eva-Maria 
 

                 Rennbahn                   Ritte      Siege            Prozent         

 München 77 14 18,18 

 Dortmund 44 8 18,18 

 Neuss 30 5 16,67 

 Mannheim 35 5 14,29 

 Zweibrücken 9 4 44,44 

 Köln 30 4 13,33 

 Baden-Baden 54 4 7,41 

 Mülheim 9 3 33,33 

 Herxheim 3 1 33,33 

 Saarbrücken 11 1 9,09 

 Krefeld 14 1 7,14 

 Düsseldorf 17 1 5,88 

 Hassloch 24 1 4,17 

 Bremen 1 

 Herschberg 1 

 Miesau 1 

 Verden 1 

 Dresden 2 

 Frankfurt 2 

 Gotha 2 

 Walldorf 2 

 Leipzig 3 

 Magdeburg 3 

 Berlin-Hoppegarten 4 

 Honzrath 4 

 Hamburg 10 

 Bad Harzburg 27 

 

 


